

Dave Creek Media Franchise Group Announces New Franchise in Northwest Arkansas

Dave Creek Media Continues to Expand

CONWAY, AR, US, April 28, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ --

Dave Creek Media Franchise Group Announces New Franchise in Northwest Arkansas Conway, AR, April 28, 2022 - Dave Creek Media Franchise Group, LLC based in Conway, Arkansas has awarded PACS Media Group, LLC the exclusive territories of Northwest Arkansas to include Fayetteville, Springdale, Rogers, Bentonville and the neighboring communities. PACS Media Group LLC is led by Tom Porterfield, an experienced business professional, and includes other seasoned investors from Arkansas.

"We couldn't be more excited about the partnership with Tom and the many opportunities available in Northwest Arkansas," said Glenn Crockett, Dave Creek Media CEO. "We are excited about the potential in this market under his leadership."

"As a CPA, the numbers made perfect sense. That along with the leadership team and I felt this was a safe investment with huge potential," said Tom Porterfield.

About Dave Creek Media

Headquartered in Conway, Arkansas, Dave Creek Media brings a unique focus to the digital marketing space. They provide a results-focused platform that bridges the gap between what customers need and the solutions our clients can provide. This platform includes a tailored dashboard to allow clients to see in full transparency exactly where their marketing investment is spent and to enable them to track and measure results.

For more information about Dave Creek Media and franchise opportunities, visit our website and social media pages:

WEBSITE: https://www.davecreekmedia.com/https://davecreekfranchise.com/

FACEBOOK: https://www.facebook.com/DaveCreekMedia/

LINKEDIN: https://www.linkedin.com/company/davecreekmedia/

INSTAGRAM: https://www.instagram.com/davecreekmedia/

CONTACT
Glenn Crockett

501-499-9610 info@davecreekmedia.com

Glenn Crockett
Dave Creek Media
+1 501-730-4687
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
LinkedIn
Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/570357556

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2022 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.